Quote

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Proper Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun - Plura

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Adverb

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn S




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Noun




Quote

Be and in your so that you can be and
inyour

Reality isthat which, when you init, doesn't

Lifeisan

A human being should be able to adiaper, an invasion,

ahog, aship, abuilding,

a sonnet, accounts, awall, a
bone, the dying, orders, orders,

, alone, eguations, a
new problem, manure, acomputer, atasty
meal, efficiently, galantly. Specialization isfor
Being deeply by gives you strength, while

someone



deeply givesyou

Love has nothing to do with what you are to get -- only what you are

to give -- which is everything. What you will receive in return varies. But it really

has no with what you give. Y ou give because you and cannot help

A person makes a mistake, fromit, and makes that

mistake again. A person is one who a person and
from him how to the mistake altogether.

Love at the
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